Lot, Corner - Any lot having at least two (2) contiguous sides abutting upon one or more streets, 

Echo Development Code Chapter 1 Revised May 1, 2025 Page 17 of 30 

provided that the interior angle at the intersection of such two sides is less than one hundred thirty-five 
(135) degrees. 

Lot coverage - The area of a lot covered by a building or buildings expressed as a percentage of the total 
lot area or other impermeable surfaces (such as paved or brick driveways and patios). 

Lot Depth - The average distance measured from the front lot line to the rear lot line.